
Bid Date:  April 14th, 2025, 10:00 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email
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Campanella and Sons, Inc. Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com √ √

Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com √ √

Eplan Bidding AnnaLyn Adams 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com √ √

Nova Technologies Group Sandy Jenkins 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com √ √

Prime Vendor, Inc. 800-746-9554 bidrequests@prime-vendor.com √ √

NPL A Centuri Company Adam Wiliniski 815-981-6575 Awilinski@GoNPL.com √ √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@constructconnect.com √ √

IHC Construction Melissa Aguilera 847-841-7868 maguilera@ihcconstruction.com √ √

Ganziano Sewer Tom Mauro Tom@ganzianosewer.com √ √

√

Plans may be released as "NOT FOR BID" Only

$50.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents

Village of Gurnee
Quality Acres Sanitary Improvement

Project No. 8427
Plan Holders List


